

CITY OF PUYALLUP

BID TAB

16-039 Van Lierop Trail Crossing

Bid Opening Date: 7/30/20 @2pm

ITEM	UNIT	EST QTY	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RS UNDERGROUND		NORTHWEST CASCADE, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	L.S.	1	Minor Change	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	L.S.	1	Mobilization (8%)	\$5,584.00	\$ 5,584.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	L.S.	1	Erosion Water Pollution Control	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	ls	1	Construction Survey	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00
5	L.S.	1	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	L.S.	1	Pothole Existing Utility	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
7	ls	1	Concrete Removal	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	TN	17	Gravel Borrow Including Hauling	\$30.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 918.00
9	TN	5	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	\$48.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 580.00
10	TN	7	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	\$50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 637.00
11	TN	14	Commercial HMA PG 64-22 (1/2-in)	\$164.00	\$ 2,296.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 5,320.00
12	EA	2	Debris Barrier, 12-in. Diam. Culvert	\$800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 1,520.00
13	LF	28	Ductile Iron Culvert Pipe 12-in. Diam.	\$155.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 3,416.00
14	SY	90	Seed Lawn	\$0.60	\$ 54.00	\$ 3.33	\$ 299.70	\$ 1.50	\$ 135.00
15	CY	2	Topsoil Type A	\$70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 174.00
15	EA	4	PSIPE Sword Fern (2 gal)	\$12.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 164.00
16	EA	16	PSIPE Purple Coneflower (4 pots)	\$5.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 288.00
17	EA	28	PSIPE Dutch Master Daffodil (bulbs)	\$4.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 98.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 224.00
18	LF	35	Cement Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$51.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 71.42	\$ 2,499.70	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00
19	SY	13	Cement Concrete 6-in. Thick for Maint.	\$115.00	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 1,846.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550.00
20	SY	56	Detectable Warning Surface	\$72.00	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,856.00
21	CY	1	Hand Placed Riprap at Trash Rack	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
22	EA	1	Traffic signal System (RRFB)	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 35,500.00
23	LS	1	Permanent Signing	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00
24	LF	99	Paint Line	\$3.00	\$ 297.00	\$ 4.04	\$ 399.96	\$ 4.00	\$ 396.00
25	LF	10	Plastic Stop Line	\$20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 210.00
26	SF	258	Plastic Crosswalk Line	\$10.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 8.15	\$ 2,102.70	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,322.00
27	EA	2	Plastic Traffic Arrow	\$120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
28	EA	16	Plastic Traffic Letter	\$100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 840.00
			Subtotal		\$ 80,383.00		\$ 57,710.06		\$ 101,900.00
			Sales Tax (9.9%)		\$ 7,957.92		\$ 5,713.30		\$ 10,088.10
			Total		\$ 88,340.92		\$ 63,423.36		\$ 111,988.10

Reviewed and Approved by: Hans Hunger, P.E., City Engineer



8/3/2020